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Ei ndst andstand Vitesse
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Heer enveen e. o.

Kanmpi oenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

W & B. Wagteveld
J. Stuurman

H Bles

R A de Vries

A. van der Wl
Lusanne Stuurman

W Beerda

Maud & Di an

Conb. W jtsma-Visser
W Bergsnma

H. van der Wal

C. Jonker

D. de Jong

W Potijk

Douwe Vi sser

W van den Berg
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
P. W Hoekstra
Silvius

A. G Hooijer
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Tot pnt

2939.
2931.
2928.
2923.
2921.
2895.
2837.
2812.
2739.
2728.
2724.
2687.
2497.
2486.
2392.
2346.
1889.
1680.
1662.
1455.
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Kanpi oenschap Aangewezen

Naam

R A de Vries

H Bles

W Potijk

W & B. Wagteveld
H. van der Wal

Maud & Di an

A. van der Wl
Lusanne St uurman
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
J. Stuurnman

Douwe Vi sser

W Beerda

D. de Jong

C. Jonker

W Bergsma

W van den Berg

Tot pnt

2902.
2784.
2727.
2726.
2601.
1955.
1941.
1936.
1865.
1808.
1721.
1677.
16009.
1572.

942.

841.
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